Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 120 88 2019-20 81 8 200000(Rupees two
lakh only)

0

2019-20 120 115 2020-21 105 27 300000(Rupees three
lakh only)

0

2020-21 120 106 2021-22 99 42 450000(Rupees four
lakh fifty thousand
only)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22 Students admitted in the academic year 2022-23 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 1

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 67522 (Rupees sixty seven thousand five hundred and twenty
two)

67522 (Rupees sixty seven thousand five hundred and twenty
two only)

108274 (Rupees one lakh eight thousand two hundred and
seventy four only)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 245026 (Rupees two lakh forty five thousand and twenty six
only)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

0 (Zero) 0 (Zero) 42653 (Rupees forty two thousand six hundred and fifty three
only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 8399924 (Rupees eighty three lakh ninety nine thousand nine
hundred and twenty four only )

7174128 (Rupees seventy one lakh seventy four thousand one
hundred and twenty eight only)

7973278 (Rupees seventy nine lakh seventy three thousand
two hundred and seventy eight only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

1328521 (Rupees thirteen lakh twenty eight thousand five
hundred and twenty one only )

377669 (Rupees three lakh seventy seven thousand six
hundred and sixty nine only)

152023 (Rupees one lakh fifty two thousand and twenty three
only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 380540 (Rupees three lakh eighty thousand five hundred and
forty only)

104669 (Rupees one lakh four thousand six hundred and sixty
nine only)

113500 (Rupees one lakh thirteen thousand five hundred only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details